
Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 29. april 

 

Premieliste - Sammenlagt klasse 3-5 
1 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 5 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/5 30/24  

2 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv 4 6/6 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/5 30/20  

3 Torfinn R Johnsen Bø (Vesterålen) 4 6/6 6/0 6/5 6/2 6/4 30/17  

4 Tor-Erik Fossli Målselv 5 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/1 6/3 30/14  

5 Knut Einar Rubbås Øvre Målselv 4 6/6 6/5 6/5 5/1 6/5 29/22  

6 Sigve Chrisander Iversen Storfjord 4 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/4 29/19  

7 Dagfinn Harald Grønvoll Målselv 4 6/6 6/3 5/2 6/2 6/1 29/14  

8 Rolf Larsen Balsfjord 3 6/6 6/3 5/4 5/1 6/1 28/15  

9 Jan-Kato Utby Bjørnsund Bardu 4 6/4 6/5 5/1 5/2 6/1 28/13  

10 Sigbjørn Henriksen Øvre Målselv 3 6/3 6/2 6/4 4/0 6/4 28/13  

11 Knut Nesset Øvre Målselv 4 6/5 6/3 5/0 5/2 6/2 28/12  

12 Tor Magne Svendli Øvre Målselv 3 6/5 5/1 6/2 5/1 6/2 28/11  

13 Jostein Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 4 6/6 6/4 6/3 3/2 6/5 27/20  

14 Geir Bjerregaard Bardu 4 6/5 6/4 6/4 3/0 6/3 27/16  

15 Bendik Steinhaug Storsteinnes 3 6/6 5/3 6/3 4/0 6/2 27/14  

16 Roy Håkstad Lakselvdal 4 6/6 6/3 6/4 3/1 5/3 26/17  

17 Magne Gamst Målselv 5 6/5 5/1 4/1 6/5 5/2 26/14  

18 Lars A. Nymo Gisund 4 6/4 5/2 6/4 4/2 5/1 26/13  

19 Åsgeir Lingrasmo Lakselvdal 4 6/5 5/3 6/5 3/2 5/3 25/18  

20 Kathrine Johansen Balsfjord 3 6/5 4/2 5/4 4/0 6/3 25/14  

21 Klaus-Arne Olsen Målselv 5 4/0 6/5 6/4 4/2 5/3 25/14  

22 Olav Grundnes Nedre Målselv 4 6/5 6/2 6/3 1/0 6/2 25/12  

23 Tor Jostein Jenssen Bardu 4 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/2 2/0 25/12  

24 Tony Rubbås Jacobsen Målselv 4 6/5 6/4 1/0 6/2 6/0 25/11  

25 June Jørgensen Lakselvdal 4 6/0 6/1 5/2 4/2 4/0 25/5  

26 John Olav Solaas Trondenes 5 6/5 6/4 6/5 3/0 3/0 24/14  

27 Judith Camilla Andersen Balsfjord 3 6/1 4/3 6/5 1/0 5/1 22/10  

28 Kjell Arild Høgda Tromsø 5 6/1 4/2 1/0 5/1 5/0 21/4  

29 Stig Anders J. Larsen Balsfjord 3 6/5 6/3 6/5 0/0 0/0 18/13  

30 Sebastian Meleng Blomseth Målselv 4 6/3 3/1 4/0 0/0 4/0 17/4  

31 Trond Erlend Magnussen Målselv 3 5/3 3/2 3/1 2/1 1/1 14/8  

32 Terje Andreas Solås Ramsund 4 6/2 4/0 2/2 1/0 1/0 14/4  

Klasse EJ - 30 Skudd 
1 Malin Nordaas Falken 6/4 3/0 6/4 4/1 0/0 19/9 Kr  45 

Klasse 1 - 30 Skudd 
1 Åse Irene Nordås Bardu 6/2 6/1 5/1 4/0 5/0 26/4 Kr 199 

2 Anne Gjengstø Aho Øvre Målselv 5/3 4/1 4/1 5/2 5/3 23/10 Kr 101 

3 Magnhild Nymo Gisund 6/3 4/0 3/0 5/3 1/0 19/6  

4 Knut Arne Blomseth Målselv 6/4 6/1 4/2 1/0 1/0 18/7  

5 Yngve Wingstad Målselv 6/4 1/0 1/0 3/2 0/0 11/6  

Klasse 2 - 30 Skudd 
1 Stein Are Nøstvik Balsfjord 6/5 5/2 6/4 6/1 6/4 29/16 Kr 278 

2 Solfrid Ramberg Øvre Målselv 6/0 6/1 6/3 6/3 5/4 29/11 Kr 239 

3 Bjørn Viggo Ottem Tromsø 6/6 5/0 6/4 5/3 6/4 28/17 Kr 201 

4 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 6/5 6/2 6/3 5/1 4/2 27/13 Kr 173 

5 Gunnar Henning Helgesen Øvre Målselv 6/3 5/0 6/4 4/0 6/1 27/8 Kr 154 

6 Herdis Berntsen Målselv 6/2 4/2 6/5 4/3 5/1 25/13 Kr 117 

7 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv 6/2 4/3 4/3 5/2 6/0 25/10 Kr  98 

8 Viggo Hanssen Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv 6/3 3/2 5/2 3/0 6/3 23/10  

9 Vebjørn Skreddernes Kvæfjord 6/1 6/1 4/3 5/2 2/1 23/8  

10 Kjetil Lillegård Tromsø 6/4 3/1 5/0 3/0 5/2 22/7  

11 Anne Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 6/5 5/3 3/1 3/0 3/1 20/10  

12 Alf Kristoffersen Brøstadbotn 6/1 3/2 4/4 2/1 5/1 20/9  

13 Eva Henriksen Storsteinnes 6/2 4/1 4/0 2/0 4/1 20/4  

14 Torbjørn Aho Øvre Målselv 6/2 1/0 4/1 3/0 5/3 19/6  

15 Knut Silkoset Lakselvdal 6/4 3/0 5/0 2/0 3/0 19/4  

16 Håvard Holmebukt Nedre Målselv 5/3 4/0 6/2 1/0 2/1 18/6  

17 Kjell Ole Jørgensen Falken 5/1 4/0 3/0 2/0 4/1 18/2  

18 Terje Henriksen Bjerkvik 0/0 3/1 5/1 4/0 4/0 16/2  

19 Helge Jørgensen Falken 6/4 0/0 0/0 5/2 4/2 15/8  

20 Eva Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 5/4 4/0 1/0 2/1 0/0 12/5  

21 Silja M. Nordmo Breivik Lakselvdal 0/0 0/0 5/0 0/0 0/0 5/0  

Klasse 3 - 30 Skudd 
1 Rolf Larsen Balsfjord 6/6 6/3 5/4 5/1 6/1 28/15 Kr 218 

2 Sigbjørn Henriksen Øvre Målselv 6/3 6/2 6/4 4/0 6/4 28/13 Kr 155 

3 Tor Magne Svendli Øvre Målselv 6/5 5/1 6/2 5/1 6/2 28/11 Kr 107 

4 Bendik Steinhaug Storsteinnes 6/6 5/3 6/3 4/0 6/2 27/14  

5 Kathrine Johansen Balsfjord 6/5 4/2 5/4 4/0 6/3 25/14  

6 Judith Camilla Andersen Balsfjord 6/1 4/3 6/5 1/0 5/1 22/10  

7 Stig Anders J. Larsen Balsfjord 6/5 6/3 6/5 0/0 0/0 18/13  

8 Trond Erlend Magnussen Målselv 5/3 3/2 3/1 2/1 1/1 14/8  

Klasse 4 - 30 Skudd 
1 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv 6/6 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/5 30/20 Kr 271 

2 Torfinn R Johnsen Bø (Vesterålen) 6/6 6/0 6/5 6/2 6/4 30/17 Kr 226 

3 Knut Einar Rubbås Øvre Målselv 6/6 6/5 6/5 5/1 6/5 29/22 Kr 182 

4 Sigve Chrisander Iversen Storfjord 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/4 29/19 Kr 160 

5 Dagfinn Harald Grønvoll Målselv 6/6 6/3 5/2 6/2 6/1 29/14 Kr 137 

6 Jan-Kato Utby Bjørnsund Bardu 6/4 6/5 5/1 5/2 6/1 28/13 Kr 104 

7 Knut Nesset Øvre Målselv 6/5 6/3 5/0 5/2 6/2 28/12  



8 Jostein Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 6/6 6/4 6/3 3/2 6/5 27/20  

9 Geir Bjerregaard Bardu 6/5 6/4 6/4 3/0 6/3 27/16  

10 Roy Håkstad Lakselvdal 6/6 6/3 6/4 3/1 5/3 26/17  

11 Lars A. Nymo Gisund 6/4 5/2 6/4 4/2 5/1 26/13  

12 Åsgeir Lingrasmo Lakselvdal 6/5 5/3 6/5 3/2 5/3 25/18  

13 Olav Grundnes Nedre Målselv 6/5 6/2 6/3 1/0 6/2 25/12  

14 Tor Jostein Jenssen Bardu 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/2 2/0 25/12  

15 Tony Rubbås Jacobsen Målselv 6/5 6/4 1/0 6/2 6/0 25/11  

16 June Jørgensen Lakselvdal 6/0 6/1 5/2 4/2 4/0 25/5  

17 Sebastian Meleng Blomseth Målselv 6/3 3/1 4/0 0/0 4/0 17/4  

18 Terje Andreas Solås Ramsund 6/2 4/0 2/2 1/0 1/0 14/4  

Klasse 5 - 30 Skudd 
1 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/5 30/24 Kr 220 

2 Tor-Erik Fossli Målselv 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/1 6/3 30/14 Kr 140 

3 Magne Gamst Målselv 6/5 5/1 4/1 6/5 5/2 26/14  

4 Klaus-Arne Olsen Målselv 4/0 6/5 6/4 4/2 5/3 25/14  

5 John Olav Solaas Trondenes 6/5 6/4 6/5 3/0 3/0 24/14  

6 Kjell Arild Høgda Tromsø 6/1 4/2 1/0 5/1 5/0 21/4  

Klasse V55 - 30 Skudd 
1 John Helge Steinnes Storfjord 6/6 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/6 30/20 Kr 266 

2 Asbjørn Tveit Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv 6/6 6/4 6/5 5/1 6/1 29/17 Kr 197 

3 Harry Bjerregaard Bardu 6/4 6/1 6/4 5/3 5/3 28/15 Kr 142 

4 Hallgeir Myhre Lakselvdal 6/4 6/1 6/4 4/0 6/2 28/11 Kr 115 

5 Bengt Johnsen Målselv 6/6 5/2 5/2 6/2 5/3 27/15  

6 Per Myhre Storsteinnes 5/3 4/2 5/1 5/2 6/4 25/12  

7 Ulf Opgård Storsteinnes 6/3 5/1 5/2 3/2 6/1 25/9  

8 Leiv-Ivar Berglund Målselv 6/4 3/1 6/1 1/1 6/0 22/7  

9 Ingolf Mortensen Lakselvdal 6/1 4/1 4/1 2/0 5/1 21/4  

10 Arvid Eriksen Lakselvdal 6/3 5/0 5/2 2/1 1/0 19/6  

11 Birger Nyheim Nedre Målselv 6/0 5/1 3/2 3/0 2/0 19/3  

12 Terje Olsen Målselv 6/2 2/0 3/2 3/0 2/0 16/4  

Klasse JEG - 30 Skudd 
1 Jan Magne Solbakken Straumsbukta 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/3 5/4 29/21 Kr 186 

2 Halvard Tyldum Nedre Målselv 6/2 6/5 5/2 6/5 6/0 29/14 Kr 114 

3 Kai Mathisen Tromsø 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/5 28/16  

4 Bjørg Solbakken Straumsbukta 6/2 5/1 5/3 6/4 1/0 23/10  

5 Dag Fredheim Falken 4/2 4/1 2/1 4/0 2/1 16/5  

Klasse HK416 - 30 Skudd 
1 Geir Bjerregård Hv-16 Nord-Hålogaland 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 30/16 Kr 120 

2 Fred-Gaute Aarsandøy Opsstø Tro - Finn 6/6 6/2 5/0 1/0 6/2 24/10  

Klasse NU - 30 Skudd 
Karolius Finnøy Målselv 6/1 5/0 5/1 5/0 5/1 26/3 Gjenstand 

Ervin Johansen Målselv 4/0 5/0 6/0 6/3 6/1 27/4 Gjenstand 

Trygve Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 5/0 6/0 5/0 6/3 5/0 27/3 Gjenstand 

Tom-Andre Rognli Målselv 0/0 2/0 2/0 5/3 1/0 10/3 Gjenstand 

Even Søreng Målselv 5/0 6/1 4/1 5/2 6/1 26/5 Gjenstand 

Klasse R - 30 Skudd 
1 Sondre Settemsdal Sivertsen Målselv 6/0 6/1 6/0 6/1 5/1 29/3 Kr 143 

2 Ragnhild Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 6/0 5/0 5/0 6/0 6/1 28/1 Kr  82 

3 Celine Henriksen Falken 4/0 5/0 5/1 5/0 5/1 24/2  

4 Sondre Klokkerhaug Øvre Målselv 4/0 0/0 4/1 5/1 4/0 17/2  

5 Maja Karlstad Storfjord 3/0 3/0 0/0 1/0 6/0 13/0  

Klasse ER - 30 Skudd 
1 Tobias Ferdinand Rubbås Øvre Målselv 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/5 30/24 Kr 159 

2 Henning Bakkejord-Johnsen Bø (Vesterålen) 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/4 30/20 Kr 123 

3 William Gerhard Poschadel Falken 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/4 6/1 30/15 Kr  97 

4 Ida Sofie Nikolaisen Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/1 29/15 Kr  71 

5 Emma - C. S. - Holmebukt Nedre Målselv 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 4/3 28/18  

6 Ini Sofie Einarsen Falken 6/2 5/1 4/3 5/0 6/0 26/6  

7 Emil Andreas Henriksen Øvergår Øvre Målselv 6/1 6/2 5/2 5/1 3/1 25/7  

8 Trygve Arild-Hanssen Målselv 6/6 0/0 6/4 6/6 6/4 24/20  

9 Benjamin Nordmo Breivik Lakselvdal 6/1 6/1 5/2 5/0 2/0 24/4  

10 Rebecca Horn Scarlett Målselv 0/0 2/1 5/2 5/2 6/3 18/8  

Klasse J - 30 Skudd 
1 Sondre Grønvoll Målselv 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/6 30/27 Kr 193 

2 Ronja Østli Bjørnsmo Målselv 6/4 6/0 6/5 6/2 6/3 30/14 Kr 154 

3 Viktoria Pleym Ribe Målselv 6/6 5/3 6/5 6/5 6/5 29/24 Kr 114 

4 Oscar Stagrum Ottem Tromsø 6/5 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/5 29/23 Kr  94 

5 Trygve Andreas Aasland Øvre Målselv 6/5 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/4 29/22 Kr  75 

6 Torinn Håkstad Lakselvdal 6/6 6/4 6/6 5/2 6/3 29/21  

7 Thomas Solås Ramsund 6/6 6/2 6/5 5/1 6/5 29/19  

8 Vebjørn Einarsen Falken 6/6 4/2 6/5 6/6 6/2 28/21  

9 Rebekka Andrea Hakvåg Målselv 6/5 5/0 6/5 5/3 6/5 28/18  

10 Anders Dalseth Tromsø 6/2 5/1 6/5 5/2 6/4 28/14  

11 Geir Hoseth Karlsen Narvik 6/4 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 27/15  

12 Emma Eliassen Lakselvdal 6/4 5/4 4/0 6/4 5/3 26/15  

13 Vinjar Holmebukt Nedre Målselv 6/5 4/1 6/1 4/1 6/1 26/9  

14 Aleksander Instanes Markussen Ramsund 6/5 2/2 6/5 5/3 6/6 25/21  

Klasse V65 - 30 Skudd 
1 Svein-Erik Rognli Øvre Målselv 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/6 30/29 Kr 255 

2 Jan Erik Strømseng Falken 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 30/26 Kr 195 



3 Dagfinn Skavdal Tromsø 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/4 30/23 Kr 150 

4 Terje Rubbås Øvre Målselv 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/4 30/19 Kr 120 

5 Evald Andersen Balsfjord 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 30/17  

6 Odd Bjørnar Johansen Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/1 30/14  

7 Roald Hoseth Narvik 6/0 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 30/13  

8 Tore Knut Larsen Målselv 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/5 5/3 29/19  

9 Per Steinar Nordmo Lakselvdal 6/1 4/4 6/2 6/6 6/5 28/18  

10 Otto Vestheim Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv 6/6 6/6 0/0 6/6 6/5 24/23  

11 Øystein Myrvoll Storfjord 6/4 5/0 6/2 4/1 2/0 23/7  

12 Harald Liatun Lakselvdal 4/0 4/1 3/1 4/2 3/1 18/5  

Klasse V73 - 30 Skudd 
1 Arvid Brandser Gisund 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 30/20 Kr 246 

2 Kåre Garnes Narvik 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 30/16 Kr 202 

3 Einar Nysted Storsteinnes 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 30/15 Kr 169 

4 Herulf Berntsen Målselv 6/6 5/2 6/5 6/5 6/6 29/24 Kr 136 

5 Sturle Haugland Bardu 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/3 5/5 29/24 Kr 114 

6 Ole Jakob Olsen Tromsø 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/5 6/3 29/21 Kr  93 

7 Erling Thoresen Narvik 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/3 29/20  

8 Ulf Nylund Storsteinnes 6/3 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/2 29/16  

9 Torvald Gamst Brøstadbotn 6/5 5/2 6/4 5/4 6/4 28/19  

10 Harald Gåre Storsteinnes 6/4 4/0 6/2 6/3 6/4 28/13  

11 Hans Olai H Mikalsen Narvik 6/6 6/0 5/0 6/3 5/3 28/12  

12 Helmuth Larsen Balsfjord 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/5 4/3 27/17  

13 Baard Forseth Bardu 6/5 6/3 4/0 5/2 6/2 27/12  

14 Einar Sollie Nedre Målselv 6/4 6/2 6/0 4/0 5/1 27/7  

15 Hårik Frydenlund Balsfjord 5/4 6/5 5/2 6/0 4/4 26/15  

16 Nils Kåre Sørensen Storsteinnes 5/3 4/0 5/2 6/3 4/1 24/9  



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Målselv sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Målselv sk.l.    
     Postboks 1247    
         
     9326 BARDUFOSS    
    
    
Dagfinn Harald Grønvoll (4) 29/14   
     Nr 5 30 Skudd 29/14 Kr 137 Kr 137     
    
Tony Rubbås Jacobsen (4) 25/11     
    
Stein Hugo Berntsen (4) 30/20   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 30/20 Kr 271 Kr 271     
    
Terje Olsen (V55) 16/4     
    
Sebastian Meleng Blomseth (4) 17/4     
    
Bengt Johnsen (V55) 27/15     
    
Anne Vedøy Nordmo (2) 20/10     
    
Klaus-Arne Olsen (5) 25/14     
    
Magne Gamst (5) 26/14     
    
Trond Erlend Magnussen (3) 14/8     
    
Leiv-Ivar Berglund (V55) 22/7     
    
Tor Olav Gravrok (2) 27/13   
     Nr 4 30 Skudd 27/13 Kr 173 Kr 173     
    
Sveinung Kvamme (5) 30/24   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 30/24 Kr 220 Kr 220     
    
Tor-Erik Fossli (5) 30/14   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 30/14 Kr 140 Kr 140     
    
Knut Arne Blomseth (1) 18/7     
    
Herdis Berntsen (2) 25/13   
     Nr 6 30 Skudd 25/13 Kr 117 Kr 117     
    
Tor Inge Berntsen (2) 25/10   
     Nr 7 30 Skudd 25/10 Kr 98 Kr 98     
    
Yngve Wingstad (1) 11/6     
    
Trygve Vedøy Nordmo (NU) 27/3   
     Nr Trygve Vedøy Nordmo 30 Skudd 27/3 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
Rebekka Andrea Hakvåg (J) 28/18     
    
Tore Knut Larsen (V65) 29/19     
    
Even Søreng (NU) 26/5   
     Nr Even Søreng 30 Skudd 26/5 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
Ragnhild Vedøy Nordmo (R) 28/1   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 28/1 Kr 82 Kr 82     
    
Viktoria Pleym Ribe (J) 29/24   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 29/24 Kr 114 Kr 114     
    
Sondre Grønvoll (J) 30/27   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 30/27 Kr 193 Kr 193     
    
Ronja Østli Bjørnsmo (J) 30/14   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 30/14 Kr 154 Kr 154     
    
Trygve Arild-Hanssen (ER) 24/20     
    
Herulf Berntsen (V73) 29/24   
     Nr 4 30 Skudd 29/24 Kr 136 Kr 136     
    
Tom-Andre Rognli (NU) 10/3   



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Målselv sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

     Nr Tom-Andre Rognli 30 Skudd 10/3 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
Sondre Settemsdal Sivertsen (R) 29/3   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 29/3 Kr 143 Kr 143     
    
Karolius Finnøy (NU) 26/3   
     Nr Karolius Finnøy 30 Skudd 26/3 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
Rebecca Horn Scarlett (ER) 18/8     
    
Ervin Johansen (NU) 27/4   
     Nr Ervin Johansen 30 Skudd 27/4 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
33 deltagere  Totalt Kr 1978,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Storsteinnes sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Storsteinnes sk.l.    
     Postboks 168    
         
     9059 STORSTEINNES    
    
    
Eva Henriksen (2) 20/4     
    
Per Myhre (V55) 25/12     
    
Bendik Steinhaug (3) 27/14     
    
Ulf Opgård (V55) 25/9     
    
Harald Gåre (V73) 28/13     
    
Nils Kåre Sørensen (V73) 24/9     
    
Einar Nysted (V73) 30/15   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 30/15 Kr 169 Kr 169     
    
Ulf Nylund (V73) 29/16     
    
8 deltagere  Totalt Kr 169,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Lakselvdal sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Lakselvdal sk.l.    
         
     Norselvegen 7    
     9020 TROMSDALEN    
    
    
Åsgeir Lingrasmo (4) 25/18     
    
Arvid Eriksen (V55) 19/6     
    
Ingolf Mortensen (V55) 21/4     
    
Silja M. Nordmo Breivik (2) 5/0     
    
Hallgeir Myhre (V55) 28/11   
     Nr 4 30 Skudd 28/11 Kr 115 Kr 115     
    
June Jørgensen (4) 25/5     
    
Roy Håkstad (4) 26/17     
    
Knut Silkoset (2) 19/4     
    
Per Steinar Nordmo (V65) 28/18     
    
Harald Liatun (V65) 18/5     
    
Benjamin Nordmo Breivik (ER) 24/4     
    
Emma Eliassen (J) 26/15     
    
Torinn Håkstad (J) 29/21     
    
13 deltagere  Totalt Kr 115,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Trondenes sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Trondenes sk.l.    
     Postboks 658    
     Dvergfuruveien 4    
     9486 HARSTAD    
    
    
John Olav Solaas (5) 24/14     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 0,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Kvæfjord sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Kvæfjord sk.l.    
         
     Eldeskogveien 3    
     9475 BORKENES    
    
    
Vebjørn Skreddernes (2) 23/8     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 0,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Bø Vesterålen sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Bø (Vesterålen) sk.l.    
     Britt Elin Rabben    
     Sjøhaugveien 5a    
     8470 BØ I VESTERÅLEN    
    
    
Torfinn R Johnsen (4) 30/17   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 30/17 Kr 226 Kr 226     
    
Henning Bakkejord-Johnsen (ER) 30/20   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 30/20 Kr 123 Kr 123     
    
2 deltagere  Totalt Kr 349,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Nedre Målselv sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Nedre Målselv sk.l.    
     Yngvar Fossland    
     pb 42    
     9329 MOEN    
    
    
Birger Nyheim (V55) 19/3     
    
Håvard Holmebukt (2) 18/6     
    
Olav Grundnes (4) 25/12     
    
Halvard Tyldum (JEG) 29/14   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 29/14 Kr 114 Kr 114     
    
Emma - C. S. - Holmebukt (ER) 28/18     
    
Vinjar Holmebukt (J) 26/9     
    
Einar Sollie (V73) 27/7     
    
7 deltagere  Totalt Kr 114,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 
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Oppgjørsark Bardu sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Bardu sk.l.    
     Postboks 90    
         
     9365 BARDU    
    
    
Tor Jostein Jenssen (4) 25/12     
    
Jan-Kato Utby Bjørnsund (4) 28/13   
     Nr 6 30 Skudd 28/13 Kr 104 Kr 104     
    
Åse Irene Nordås (1) 26/4   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 26/4 Kr 199 Kr 199     
    
Geir Bjerregaard (4) 27/16     
    
Harry Bjerregaard (V55) 28/15   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 28/15 Kr 142 Kr 142     
    
Baard Forseth (V73) 27/12     
    
Sturle Haugland (V73) 29/24   
     Nr 5 30 Skudd 29/24 Kr 114 Kr 114     
    
7 deltagere  Totalt Kr 559,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Øvre Målselv sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Øvre Målselv sk.l.    
     v/ Tor Magne Svendli    
     Postboks 69    
     9335 ØVERBYGD    
    
    
Tor Magne Svendli (3) 28/11   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 28/11 Kr 107 Kr 107     
    
Gunnar Henning Helgesen (2) 27/8   
     Nr 5 30 Skudd 27/8 Kr 154 Kr 154     
    
Sigbjørn Henriksen (3) 28/13   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 28/13 Kr 155 Kr 155     
    
Torbjørn Aho (2) 19/6     
    
Knut Einar Rubbås (4) 29/22   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 29/22 Kr 182 Kr 182     
    
Solfrid Ramberg (2) 29/11   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 29/11 Kr 239 Kr 239     
    
Eva Rubbås-Risvik (2) 12/5     
    
Jostein Rubbås-Risvik (4) 27/20     
    
Knut Nesset (4) 28/12     
    
Anne Gjengstø Aho (1) 23/10   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 23/10 Kr 101 Kr 101     
    
Svein-Erik Rognli (V65) 30/29   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 30/29 Kr 255 Kr 255     
    
Sondre Klokkerhaug (R) 17/2     
    
Terje Rubbås (V65) 30/19   
     Nr 4 30 Skudd 30/19 Kr 120 Kr 120     
    
Emil Andreas Henriksen Øvergår (ER) 25/7     
    
Trygve Andreas Aasland (J) 29/22   
     Nr 5 30 Skudd 29/22 Kr 75 Kr 75     
    
Tobias Ferdinand Rubbås (ER) 30/24   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 30/24 Kr 159 Kr 159     
    
16 deltagere  Totalt Kr 1547,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Balsfjord sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Balsfjord sk.l.    
     Postboks 112    
         
     9049 NORDKJOSBOTN    
    
    
Stein Are Nøstvik (2) 29/16   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 29/16 Kr 278 Kr 278     
    
Judith Camilla Andersen (3) 22/10     
    
Kathrine Johansen (3) 25/14     
    
Stig Anders J. Larsen (3) 18/13     
    
Rolf Larsen (3) 28/15   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 28/15 Kr 218 Kr 218     
    
Helmuth Larsen (V73) 27/17     
    
Evald Andersen (V65) 30/17     
    
Hårik Frydenlund (V73) 26/15     
    
8 deltagere  Totalt Kr 496,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv sk.l.    
     Postboks 50    
         
     9329 MOEN    
    
    
Asbjørn Tveit (V55) 29/17   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 29/17 Kr 197 Kr 197     
    
Viggo Hanssen (2) 23/10     
    
Ida Sofie Nikolaisen (ER) 29/15   
     Nr 4 30 Skudd 29/15 Kr 71 Kr 71     
    
Otto Vestheim (V65) 24/23     
    
Odd Bjørnar Johansen (V65) 30/14     
    
5 deltagere  Totalt Kr 268,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Bjerkvik sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Bjerkvik sk.l.    
     Postboks 121    
         
     8531 BJERKVIK    
    
    
Terje Henriksen (2) 16/2     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 0,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Storfjord sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Storfjord sk.l.    
     V/Jonn-Arne Iversen    
     Brennaveien    
     9046 OTEREN    
    
    
Sigve Chrisander Iversen (4) 29/19   
     Nr 4 30 Skudd 29/19 Kr 160 Kr 160     
    
John Helge Steinnes (V55) 30/20   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 30/20 Kr 266 Kr 266     
    
Maja Karlstad (R) 13/0     
    
Øystein Myrvoll (V65) 23/7     
    
4 deltagere  Totalt Kr 426,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Straumsbukta sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Straumsbukta sk.l.    
         
     Straumsvegen 1963    
     9106 STRAUMSBUKTA    
    
    
Jan Magne Solbakken (JEG) 29/21   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 29/21 Kr 186 Kr 186     
    
Bjørg Solbakken (JEG) 23/10     
    
2 deltagere  Totalt Kr 186,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Gisund sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Gisund sk.l.    
     Postboks 35    
         
     9382 GIBOSTAD    
    
    
Lars A. Nymo (4) 26/13     
    
Magnhild Nymo (1) 19/6     
    
Arvid Brandser (V73) 30/20   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 30/20 Kr 246 Kr 246     
    
3 deltagere  Totalt Kr 246,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Tromsø sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Tromsø sk.l.    
     Postboks 5262    
         
     9285 TROMSØ    
    
    
Bjørn Viggo Ottem (2) 28/17   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 28/17 Kr 201 Kr 201     
    
Kjell Arild Høgda (5) 21/4     
    
Kjetil Lillegård (2) 22/7     
    
Kai Mathisen (JEG) 28/16     
    
Dagfinn Skavdal (V65) 30/23   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 30/23 Kr 150 Kr 150     
    
Oscar Stagrum Ottem (J) 29/23   
     Nr 4 30 Skudd 29/23 Kr 94 Kr 94     
    
Ole Jakob Olsen (V73) 29/21   
     Nr 6 30 Skudd 29/21 Kr 93 Kr 93     
    
Anders Dalseth (J) 28/14     
    
8 deltagere  Totalt Kr 538,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Ramsund sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Ramsund sk.l.    
     Steinbakken    
     25    
     9442 RAMSUND    
    
    
Terje Andreas Solås (4) 14/4     
    
Thomas Solås (J) 29/19     
    
Aleksander Instanes Markussen (J) 25/21     
    
3 deltagere  Totalt Kr 0,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Falken sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Falken sk.l.    
         
     Postboks 211    
     9305 FINNSNES    
    
    
Kjell Ole Jørgensen (2) 18/2     
    
Malin Nordaas (EJ) 19/9   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 19/9 Kr 45 Kr 45     
    
Helge Jørgensen (2) 15/8     
    
Dag Fredheim (JEG) 16/5     
    
Ini Sofie Einarsen (ER) 26/6     
    
Vebjørn Einarsen (J) 28/21     
    
Celine Henriksen (R) 24/2     
    
Jan Erik Strømseng (V65) 30/26   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 30/26 Kr 195 Kr 195     
    
William Gerhard Poschadel (ER) 30/15   
     Nr 3 30 Skudd 30/15 Kr 97 Kr 97     
    
9 deltagere  Totalt Kr 337,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Brøstadbotn sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Brøstadbotn sk.l.    
     v/ Torvald Gamst    
     Finnefjellveien 210    
     9311 BRØSTADBOTN    
    
    
Alf Kristoffersen (2) 20/9     
    
Torvald Gamst (V73) 28/19     
    
2 deltagere  Totalt Kr 0,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Opsstø Tro - Finn sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Opsstø Tro - Finn sk.l.    
         
     Postmottak, Kapellvn 2    
     9325 BARDUFOSS    
    
    
Fred-Gaute Aarsandøy (HK416) 24/10     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 0,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Hv-16 Nord-Hålogaland sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Hv-16 Nord-Hålogaland sk.l.    
         
     S4 I kdo, Småbergan 9    
     8530 BJERKVIK    
    
    
Geir Bjerregård (HK416) 30/16   
     Nr 1 30 Skudd 30/16 Kr 120 Kr 120     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 120,- 



Tørrskoddfelten Målselv 2018 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

29.04.2018  

Oppgjørsark Narvik sk.l. 

Lians - KontorDesign - Focus Interiør 

Storegga - Nye Troms 
15:56 - 29.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Narvik sk.l.    
         
     Terneveien 1    
     8516 NARVIK    
    
    
Hans Olai H Mikalsen (V73) 28/12     
    
Erling Thoresen (V73) 29/20     
    
Kåre Garnes (V73) 30/16   
     Nr 2 30 Skudd 30/16 Kr 202 Kr 202     
    
Geir Hoseth Karlsen (J) 27/15     
    
Roald Hoseth (V65) 30/13     
    
5 deltagere  Totalt Kr 202,- 
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